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HRES 200
Condemning the horrific shootings that occurred in Monterey Park, California, on January 21, 2023, and in Half
Moon Bay, California, on January 23, 2023, honoring the memory of the victims of the attacks, expressing
condolences and support to all those impacted by these tragedies, and reaffirming the House of
Representative's commitment to supporting the Asian-American and Pacific Islander community.

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Mar 7, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Accountability.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Accountability.  (Mar 7, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-resolution/200 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hres/200
https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-resolution/200
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080


Cosponsors  (58 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 7, 2023

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 7, 2023

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-7] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-31] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Nickel, Wiley [D-NC-13] D · NC Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 7, 2023
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-14] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-4] D · CA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Tokuda, Jill N. [D-HI-2] D · HI Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 7, 2023

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Mar 8, 2023

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Mar 9, 2023

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 13, 2023

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 7, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 7, 2023) 

This resolution condemns the shootings that occurred in Monterey Park, California, on January 21, 2023, and in Half

Moon Bay, California, on January 23, 2023, and reaffirms the commitment of the federal government to combat gun

violence and violence targeting Asian Americans, Pacific Islanders, and other communities of color.

Actions Timeline

Mar 7, 2023: Introduced in House
Mar 7, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Accountability.
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